



| QTY. | ITEM # | DESCRIPTION |
|------|--------|-----------------------------------|
| 1 | 28 | HOSE 1/2" ID REINFORCED x 60" LG. |
| 1 | 27 | HOSE 1/2" ID REINFORCED x 60" LG. |
| 1 | 26 | HOSE 1/2" ID REINFORCED x 18" LG. |
| REF. | 25 | RUBBERMAID 100 GALLON TANK |
| 1 | 24 | HOSE 1/2" ID REINFORCED x 12" LG. |
| 1 | 23 | ASSY. WATERFALL 1/2" PVC |
| 4 | 22 | NUT, HEX #10-32 UNF SST |
| 4 | 21 | SCREW PAN HD 1/4-28 X 1/2" SST |
| 8 | 20 | NUT HEX MACH #10-32 UNF SST |
| 8 | 19 | SCREW FIN HEX #10-32 X 1 1/4" SST |
| 4 | 18 | SCREW FIN HEX 1/4-28 X 1-3/4 SST |
| 8 | 17 | NUT, HEX 1/4-28 UNF SST |
| 16 | 16 | WASHER #10 SST |
| 24 | 15 | WASHER FLAT 1/4" SST |
| 8 | 14 | SCREW FIN HEX 1/4-28 X 3 3/4" SST |
| 1 | 13 | HOPPER, PECAN SANITIZER |
| 1 | 12 | SCREEN, PECAN SANITIZER |
| 5 | 11 | CLAMP # 6 STAINLESS HOSE |
| 1 | 10 | PLATE, PECAN PUMP MNT |
| 4 | 9 | SPACER, PUMP PLATE MNT |
| 2 | 8 | PUMP, 3 GPM OPEN FLOW, 115 V. |
| 4 | 7 | MOUNT, SWIVEL LEVELING |
| 2 | 6 | SPACER, MAIN PECAN CHANNEL |
| 8 | 5 | STANDOFF, MAIN PECAN CHANNEL |
| 1 | 4 | A/W, BACK PECAN LEG |
| 1 | 3 | A/W, FRONT PECAN LEG |
| 1 | 2 | CHANNEL, MAIN PECAN |
| 1 | 1 | 5 GALLON BUCKET |
| | | NUT HEX MACH #10-32 UNF SST |

ENGINEER: DATE:
 CHECKER: DATE:
 DRAFTER: DATE:
 B. Mackey 02/13/17
 U.M. P.C. G.C. Source
 OFF. HAND #
 PART NAME: ASSY, PECAN SANITIZER
 FINISH: SCALE: D 1:6